GEORGIA

Trade Name

HOLLIS ENTERPRISE LLC

ASAP MED TRACK LLC

ABOUT TIME LLC
HIGHDESIGNS LLC

GBC FOOD SERVICES

UNLIMITED BARBER & BEAUTY
PARLOR

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #31600

SUPREME SERVICE SOLUTIONS
PAW PAW RAY BBQ

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address
1099 MARNE BLVD

503 ELM ST

512 S SOUTH MAIN ST STE B

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

908 CHARLES C FRASIER BLVD HINESVILLE

STE 104
555 W OGLETHORPE HWY

241-C W GENERAL SCREVEN
WAY

196 VETERANS PKWY

555 W OGLETHORPE HWY
320 MAGNOLIA LN

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

June

ZipCode

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313
31313

31313

31313
31313

Phone

912-648-2689

504-881-5479

912-256-2132
912-400-1106

972-402-9498
912-980-0697

615-855-4000

912-492-2358

From: 06/01/2025
To: 06/30/2025

Nature of Business

492210 - GOVERNMENT
CONTRACT TRANSPORTATION
COURIER

492210 - MEDICAL SUPPLY
DELIVERIES

621111 - PHYSICIANS

541890 - PRINT MARKETING &
ADVERTISING

722310 - FOOD SERVICE

812112 - BARBER & BEAUTY
SHOP

452112 - RETAIL GENERAL
MERCHANDISE

722310 - FOOD SERVICE
722320 - CATERING
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