



# Monthly Business License Listing

June

From: 06/01/2025

To: 06/30/2025

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
HOLLIS ENTERPRISE LLC	1099 MARNE BLVD	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-648-2689	492210 - GOVERNMENT CONTRACT TRANSPORTATION COURIER
ASAP MED TRACK LLC	503 ELM ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	504-881-5479	492210 - MEDICAL SUPPLY DELIVERIES
ABOUT TIME LLC	512 S SOUTH MAIN ST STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-256-2132	621111 - PHYSICIANS
HIGHDESIGNS LLC	908 CHARLES C FRASIER BLVD STE 104	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-400-1106	541890 - PRINT MARKETING & ADVERTISING
GBC FOOD SERVICES	555 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	972-402-9498	722310 - FOOD SERVICE
UNLIMITED BARBER & BEAUTY PARLOR	241-C W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-0697	812112 - BARBER & BEAUTY SHOP
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #31600	196 VETERANS PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	615-855-4000	452112 - RETAIL GENERAL MERCHANDISE
SUPREME SERVICE SOLUTIONS	555 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313		722310 - FOOD SERVICE
PAW PAW RAY BBQ	320 MAGNOLIA LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-2358	722320 - CATERING